Schiitzengilde Stanzach Ergebnisse
SchieBabend fiir Gaste am 20.07.2011
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Name

Geoffrey
Francois
Xavier
Stephanie
Dylan
Steven
Nicolas
Edisson
Cindy
Cassandra

www.schuetzengilde-stanzach.at

Datum

20.07.2011
20.07.2011
20.07.2011
20.07.2011
20.07.2011
20.07.2011
20.07.2011
20.07.2011
20.07.2011
20.07.2011

Punkte

92,4
85,4
84,8
84,3
80,8
79,9
71,1
63,8
60,6
36,6



